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SHELBY COUNTY GOVERNMENT 

SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS 
MEETING SCHEDULE 

2021-2022 
 

Wednesday Committee meetings begin at 8:30 a.m. unless otherwise noted. 
Monday Commission meetings begin at 3:00 p.m. unless otherwise noted. 

 
 

2021 
 

       TUESDAY – 5PM THURSDAY – NOON  
Day  Meeting Date  Meeting Type Item Deadline              Agenda Deadline Holiday/Conference 
 
             Aug 30-Sep1 TCSA   
Wednesday September 8 Committees       August 31                       September 2    
Monday September 13 Commission     Sep 6 - Labor 
 
Wednesday September 22  Committee September 14  September 16   
Monday  September 27  Commission       Sep 12-17 CBC  
 
Wednesday October 6  Committee September 28  September 30   
Monday  October 18  Commission       Oct 11-15 SCS Fall Break 
  
Wednesday October 27  Committees October 12  October 14    
Monday  November 1  Commission      
                     
Wednesday November 10  Committees November 2  November 4   
Monday  November 15  Commission               Nov 8-11 COGIC 
                                 Nov 11 Veterans 
                                                                        Nov 22-26 SCS Thanksgiving 
 
Wednesday December 1  Committees November 16  November 18       
Monday  December 6  Commission 
 
Wednesday December 15  Committees December 7  December 9  Dec 20-31 SCS Winter Break 
Monday  December 20  Commission       Dec 24-27 CHRISTmas 
   
 

2022 
 
Wednesday January 5  Committees December 28  December 29 (Wed) Dec 31 New Year’s Day  
Monday  January 10  Commission        
 
Wednesday January 19  Committees January 10  January 12   Jan 17 MLK 
Monday  January 24  Commission         
 
Wednesday February 2  Committees January 25  January 27  Feb 12-16 NACO Legis. DC 
Monday  February 7  Commission               
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2022 continued 
 

 
       TUESDAY – 5PM THURSDAY - NOON 
Day  Meeting Date  Meeting Type Item Deadline  Agenda Deadline Holiday/Conference 
 
Wednesday February 23  Committees February 15  February 17  Feb 21 Pres Day           
Monday  February 28  Commission         
 
Wednesday March 9  Committee March 1  March 3  Mar 14-18 SCS Spring Break 
Monday  March 21  Commission        
 
Wednesday April 6   Committee March 29  March 31  Apr 4 MLK   
Monday  April 11   Commission       Apr 15 Good Friday 
             Apr 20-23 NOBCO Memphis 
          
Wednesday May 4   Committees April 26   April 28                 
Monday  May 9   Commission      
            
Wednesday May 18   Committees May 10   May 12    
Monday  May 23   Commission       May 20 & 27 SCS Last Day 
             May 30 Memorial 
 
Wednesday June 1   Committees May 24   May 26    
Monday  June 6   Commission 
      
Wednesday June 22   Committees June 14   June 16   June 20 - Juneteenth 
Monday  June 27   Commission        
              
Wednesday July 13   Committees July 5   July 7   July 4 – Independence Day 
Monday  July 18   Commission       July 22-24 NACO Annual 
             Aurora, CO 
 
Wednesday August 3  Committees July 26   July 28    
Monday  August 8  Commission 
 
Wednesday August 17  Committees August 9  Aug 11    
Monday  August 22  Commission  
 

TBD     OATH OF OFFICE CEREMONY 
 
Wednesday September 7  Committees August 30  Sep 1    Sep 5 Labor Day 
Monday  September 12  Commission        
 
Wednesday September 21  Committees September 13  Sep 15    
Monday  September 26  Commission  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
09.28.21 9:31 am 
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